
ID
EA

L 
FO

R
:

www.amberpaper.eu
B E S T  T H I N G S  T O  B A K E

Separating

Lining forms

Baking

CoolingDecorating

Packing

Roasting

BAKING PAPER

C e r t i � c a t e  N o :  LT 2 0 8 3 Q

Only the products that are identi�ed as such on this 
document are FSC™ certi�ed.

Amber Paper UAB
Terminalo str. 8, Kuprioniskes,
LT-13279 Vilnius distr., Lithuania
Phone: +370 5 266 4900, +370 5 266 4901
info@amberpaper.eu, sales@amberpaper.eu 
www.amberpaper.eu

NON-STICK

Rolling



www.amberpaper.eu
B E S T  T H I N G S  T O  B A K E

300 x 400
400 x 600
570 x 780
570 x 980
500 x 700
600 x 800

320
160
80
70
80
80

White/
Natural
brown

500

NON-STICK BAKING PAPER

 

 

BAKING PAPER IN SHEETS AVAILABLE FROM STOCK:

1152
648
378
210
162
162
108

12
8
6
2
6
6
6

White/
Gold

38 cm x 20 m
38 cm x 50 m
38 cm x 100 m
38 cm x 200 m
40 cm x 200 m
45 cm x 200 m
57 cm x 200 m

Standard/
Premium

 Baking paper is a high quality, two side silicone treated parchment paper produced from virgin fibres without chemi-
cal additives. All raw materials used in manufacturing process comply with main food and hygienic regulations. Baking 
paper is environmentally friendly, biodegradable and compostable.
 Baking paper available in standard or premium grade, comes in white or natural (gold) color.

 Main advantages of baking paper:
• Frost and heat resistante (from -35˚C up to +220˚C);
• Excellent non-stick properties. Baking paper of premium grade impregnated with more silicone. 
 This gives a stronger resistance for particularly oily and greasy products, or products with liquid ingredients;
• Can be used up to several times, which makes it cost effective decision. Suitable for professional use;
• Removes the need for grease in oven trays and tins, and even in frying pans;
• Reduces the need for cleaning, increases productivity and extends the lifespan of trays, eases work and saves time.

BAKING PAPER IN REELS AVAILABLE FROM STOCK:

Sheet size, mm Sheets per box Pallet size, boxGrade Color

Standard/
Premium

We are able to produce almost every other custom size. 
Minimum quantity per speci�c order – 1 pallet (600 kg).

We are able to produce almost every other custom size. 
Minimum quantity per speci�c order – 1 pallet (600 kg).

Color Pallet size, pcsRolls size Package size, pcsGrade

-35°C220°C


