NON-STICK

BAKING PAPER

IDEAL FOR:





















The mark of responsible forestry

Only the products that are identified as such on this document are FSC™ certified.



Amber Paper UAB
Terminalo str. 8, Kuprioniskes,
LT-13279 Vilnius distr., Lithuania
Phone: +370 5 266 4900, +370 5 266 4901
info@amberpaper.eu, sales@amberpaper.eu
www.amberpaper.eu



Baking paper is a high quality, two side silicone treated parchment paper produced from virgin fibres without chemical additives. All raw materials used in manufacturing process comply with main food and hygienic regulations. Baking paper is environmentally friendly, biodegradable and compostable.

Baking paper available in standard or premium grade, comes in white or natural (gold) color.

Main advantages of baking paper:

- Frost and heat resistante (from -35°C up to +220°C);
- Excellent non-stick properties. Baking paper of premium grade impregnated with more silicone.

 This gives a stronger resistance for particularly oily and greasy products, or products with liquid ingredients;
- · Can be used up to several times, which makes it cost effective decision. Suitable for professional use;
- Removes the need for grease in oven trays and tins, and even in frying pans;
- · Reduces the need for cleaning, increases productivity and extends the lifespan of trays, eases work and saves time.

BAKING PAPER IN SHEETS AVAILABLE FROM STOCK:

Sheet size, mm	Grade	Color	Sheets per box	Pallet size, box
300 x 400	Standard/ Premium	White/ Natural brown	500 -	320
400 x 600				160
570 x 780				80
570 x 980				70
500 x 700				80
600 x 800				80

We are able to produce almost every other custom size. Minimum quantity per specific order – 1 pallet (600 kg).

BAKING PAPER 40 X 60 CM 40 X HEETS

BAKING PAPER IN REELS AVAILABLE FROM STOCK:

Rolls size	Grade	Color	Package size, pcs	Pallet size, pcs
38 cm x 20 m	Standard/ Premium	White/ Gold	12	1152
38 cm x 50 m			8	648
38 cm x 100 m			6	378
38 cm x 200 m			2	210
40 cm x 200 m			6	162
45 cm x 200 m			6	162
57 cm x 200 m			6	108

We are able to produce almost every other custom size. Minimum quantity per specific order – 1 pallet (600 kg).















